TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

PARX -MONDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2026
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Horse

Morethanafeeling
Brave Blend
Southern Dream
Tested

Encrypt

Authentic Kingdom
Evasive Moves
Light My Way

El Cordobes

Horse

Easy Action
Backside Buzz
Mac Daddy Too
Young Squire
Roan Burgundy
Little Lance

Fast Bob
Diamond Heist
Curious Soul
Romantic Gamble

Horse

Bestsugardaddyever
He's Got Swagger
Epic Luck

Silent Mode
Gametime Gladiator
Hey Porter

Cody Pass

Styner

Race 4

2.816805057
1.938362751
1.460023993
1.279854365
1.100325044
1.080836238
1.074788937
0.937105489
0.786884518

Race 7

1.949375501
1.272091437
1.184073384
1.055543072
0.920535074
0.673312583
0.634029904
0.568236389
0.544996218
0.486419800

Race 8

3.071025188
2.998992398
2.165565858
2.148892620
1.853951068
1.848763387
1.639852129
1.305243954

ML

12
7/2

ITT

4.43
6.44
8.54
9.75
11.34
11.54
11.61
13.31
15.85

ITT

4.76
7.30
7.84
8.80
10.09
13.80
14.65
16.35
17.04
19.10

ITT

5.55
5.68
7.87
7.93
9.19
9.21
10.39
13.05
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Horse

Aoife's Magic
Confirmed Star
Lovely Charm
Shetalkstomuch
Delray

Doctor Abbie
Bella Queen
Pure Lure
Snappy Ride
Vieux Carre
Sweet Laura

Horse

Capital Conquest
Magicnthemoonlight
Gun Maestro

Brindisi

Dither

Geebert

Disturbed (ae)
Amazing Woo
Lieutenant Stan (ae)
Crypt

Tiempo Perfecto
Golden Wildcat
Remarkable Mo

Mega Charlie
Awesome for Sure (ae)

Race 9

1.225304283
0.949118432
0.670062172
0.584386425
0.562606407
0.536097073
0.509239290
0.481910655
0.478194250
0.472828279
0.343091705

Race 10

0.478036291
0.359847100
0.206877348
0.188674349
0.178439328
0.173427624
0.169837891
0.168092382
0.164590225
0.147500762
0.139520531
0.135808387
0.129896922
0.122850703
0.095152690

ML

8
9/2
5
5
15
6
15
4
15
6
8

ML

10
15
20

20

20

20
20
15

ITT

5.56

7.18
10.17
11.66
12.11
12.71
13.38
14.14
14.25
14.41
19.86

ITT

5.98

7.94
13.82
15.15
16.02
16.48
16.83
17.01
17.37
19.38
20.49
21.05
22.01
23.27
30.04



